

Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry 2024 - Children's Competition

Postal Entry Form (for Children's Competition only)

You can enter the Children's Competition online, via the entry form on our website (look for 'How to Enter' on the website), but if you'd prefer to post your child's entry then here is the form to fill out.

All entries must be submitted by an adult capable of giving permission on behalf of the child – parent/guardian or the child's teacher who has obtained the parent or guardian's permission.

Teachers - please complete the 'Teacher's Entry Form' which you can find on our website.

Please send the poem, along with this completed form, to: **Children's Poetry Competition, The Morrab Library, Morrab Gardens, Penzance TR18 4DA.** We regret that we are unable to return any posted poems to the writer so please make sure to keep your own copy!

All fields marked with an asterisk are mandatory.

Child's full name *	
Which age category is your child entering? Tick one box only *	☐ Aged 4-11 ☐ Aged 12-17
Parent or guardian's full name *	
Parent or guardian's email address *	
Parent or guardian's phone number *	
Country	
As the competition is international, we'd love to know where you are entering from.	
confirm that, should this entry be chosen as the winner, runner up or awarded as highly commended, the name of the child can be shared on The Morrab Library website, relevant social media posts for The Morrab Library and Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry social media and in a press release. *	
☐ I agree.	



Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry 2024 - Children's Competition

Postal Entry Form (for Children's Competition only)

I confirm that, should this entry be chosen as the winner, runner up or awarded as highly commended, I will give permission for photographs and video clips of the child to be taken at the prize giving event to be used on the The Morrab Library website, relevant social media posts for The Morrab Library and Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry Social Media and in a press release. * □ Lagree ☐ I do not agree I confirm that I am aware that data held by The Morrab Library will only be used in relation to the Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry and will not be communicated to any other parties. The Competition Privacy Policy can be found https://morrablibrary.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/Patricia-Eschen-Prize-for-Poetry-Privacy-Policy-202 4-CHILDRENS-COMPETITION.pdf and full Privacy Policy https://morrablibrary.org.uk/privacy-policy/* □ I agree In order to manage the competition effectively, we need your permission to contact you regarding your entry to the Patricia Eschen Prize for Poetry. Please confirm that you are happy to receive communication from us via the contact details you have provided. □ Lagree Signed (by Parent or Guardian):

Dated: